
   

 

Calendar of Steven Maijoor 
Member of the Executive Board of De Nederlandsche 
Bank   
Member of the ECB's Supervisory Board 

 

      

May 2025 
  

 

Friday, 2 May  Interview with media   

Friday, 2 May Due Process Oversight Committee (DPOC) meeting with 

International Financial Reporting Standards (IFRS) Leaders – 

teleconference  

 

Wednesday, 7 May Meeting with a supervised institution  

Wednesday, 7 May Meeting with the Foundation for Banking Ethics Enforcement 

(Tuchtrecht Banken) 

Amsterdam 

Wednesday, 7 May Meeting with a supervised institution  

Thursday, 8 May Meeting with a supervised institution  

Monday, 12 May  Mixed Supervision Working Group – Ministry of Finance and DNB – 

teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 13 May Annual General Meeting of the Foreign Bankers’ Association (FBA)  Amsterdam 

Tuesday, 13 May Meeting with Commissioner Christy Goldsmith Romero of the 

Commodity Futures Trading Commission (CFTC) 

Amsterdam 

Wednesday, 14 May Interview with media  

Wednesday, 14 May Keynote speech – International Swaps and Derivatives Association 

(ISDA) – 39th Annual General Meeting  

Amsterdam 

Wednesday, 14 May  IFRS Foundation Executive Committee – teleconference   

Thursday, 15 and  

Friday, 16 May 

 

Meeting of the Supervisory Board of the European Central Bank 

(ECB)  

Malta 

Friday, 16 May Financial Stability Board (FSB) – meeting of the Standing 

Committee on Supervisory and Regulatory Cooperation (SRC) – 

teleconference  

 

Tuesday, 20 and 

Wednesday, 21 May 

 

Meeting of the Basel Committee on Banking Supervision (BCBS)  Stockholm 

Wednesday, 21 May Farewell reception for a CEO of a supervised institution Amsterdam 

Thursday, 22 May International Financial Reporting Standards (IFRS) Sustainability 

Alliance reception  

Amsterdam 

Friday, 23 May High Level Group on Cross border missions and Planning on-site 

resources (ECB) – 4th meeting – teleconference  

 

Monday, 26 May Extra seminar of the Supervisory Board of the European Central 

Bank (ECB) – teleconference 

 



   

Wednesday, 28 May Informal board-level consultation with the Dutch Banking 

Association (NVB) 

Amsterdam 

Wednesday, 28 May Supervisory Board of the European Central Bank (ECB) – 

teleconference 

 

 


